

BID TABULATION

Logging Road Stormwater Decant Facility

Prepared By: Nevada Tahoe Conservation District

Date: April 26, 2021

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Engineers Estimate		Rapid Construction		Burdick Excavating Co.		MKD Construction	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	LS	Mobilization and Demobilization	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$61,416.00	\$61,416.00
2	1	LS	Water Pollution Control (Temporary BMPs)	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
3	600	CY	Earthwork (includes basin)	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$45.00	\$27,000.00	\$50.00	\$30,000.00	\$50.00	\$30,000.00
4	5	EA	SSMH	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$31,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$32,500.00
5	106	LF	12" SDR35 Sewer Pipe	\$90.00	\$9,540.00	\$85.00	\$9,010.00	\$150.00	\$15,900.00	\$85.00	\$9,010.00
6	270	LF	6" SDR35 Sewer Pipe	\$80.00	\$21,600.00	\$75.00	\$20,250.00	\$145.00	\$39,150.00	\$77.00	\$20,790.00
7	292	LF	8" C900 Water Pipe	\$100.00	\$29,200.00	\$120.00	\$35,040.00	\$175.00	\$51,100.00	\$131.00	\$38,252.00
8	80	LF	1" CTS Water Pipe	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$105.00	\$8,400.00	\$106.00	\$8,480.00
9	3	EA	Water Valves	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00
10	1	EA	Fire Hydrant	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$7,725.00	\$7,725.00
11	2	EA	Yard Hydrant	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,150.00	\$8,300.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
12	575	LF	Electrical Conduit	\$40.00	\$23,000.00	\$25.00	\$14,375.00	\$20.00	\$11,500.00	\$26.00	\$14,950.00
13	3	EA	Electrical Box	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,450.00	\$4,350.00	\$1,450.00	\$4,350.00
14	2	EA	Light	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$14,425.00	\$28,850.00
16	1	EA	Installation of Jensen SOI	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$19,520.00	\$19,520.00
17	160	CY	Concrete Bays and Pads	\$620.00	\$99,200.00	\$950.00	\$152,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$168,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$216,000.00
18	1	EA	Drainage Inlet (Type 2B)	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,675.00	\$7,675.00
19	1	EA	Valve Control Box/Meter	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
20	2	EA	Manual Control Gates	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$785.00	\$1,570.00
21	10650	SF	AC Pavement (includes subgrade)	\$6.50	\$69,225.00	\$8.00	\$85,200.00	\$6.92	\$73,698.00	\$6.60	\$70,290.00
23	1	EA	Beehive Grate DI	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,610.00	\$4,610.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$7,025.00	\$7,025.00
24	16	LF	8" CMP Drain Pipe and Outlet	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$280.00	\$4,480.00	\$214.00	\$3,424.00
25	370	LF	Rock Channel	\$32.00	\$11,840.00	\$30.00	\$11,100.00	\$40.00	\$14,800.00	\$35.00	\$12,950.00
26	20	CY	Large Rock Removal	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
				Total	\$468,905.00	Total Rapid	\$531,135.00	Total Burdick	\$612,478.00	Total MKD	\$636,777.00